
All Lessons on Zoom Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Classes begin/announcements/ 
take up homework 

7:00 - 
7:45 a.m. 

7:00 - 
7:45 a.m. 

7:00 - 
7:45 a.m. 

7:00 - 
7:45 a.m. 

7:00 - 
7:45 a.m. 

Quick break from Zoom 7:45 - 
8:00 a.m. 

7:45 - 
8:00 a.m. 

7:45 - 
8:00 a.m. 

7:45 - 
8:00a.m. 

7:45 - 
8:00 a.m. 

Language convention/reading/ 
writing/listening/ 
speaking instruction + time for 
class work & breakouts 

8:00 - 
10:00 a.m. 

8:00 - 
10:00 a.m. 

8:00 - 
10:00 a.m. 

8:00 - 
10:00 a.m. 

8:00 - 
10:00 a.m. 

Sleep + Work completion 10:00 a.m. 
- 8:00 p.m

10:00 a.m. 
- 8:00 p.m

10:00 a.m. - 
8:00 p.m 

10:00 a.m. 
- 8:00 p.m

10:00 a.m. 
- 8:00 p.m

Continuation of lessons: The 
writing process, short story, novel 
study, media literacy etc. + time 
for class work & breakouts 

8:00 - 
10:30 p.m. 

8:00 - 
10:30 p.m. 

8:00 - 
10:30 p.m. 

8:00 - 
10:30 p.m. 

8:00 - 
10:30 p.m. 

Independent work/Project 
completion 

10:30 p.m. 
- 11:30
p.m.

10:30 p.m. 
- 11:30
p.m.

10:30 p.m.- 
11:30 p.m. 

10:30 p.m. 
- 11:30
p.m.

10:30 p.m. 
- 
11:30 p.m. 

Free time + Work Completion 11:30 p.m. 
- 7:00 a.m

11:30 p.m. 
- 7:00 a.m

11:30 p.m. - 
7:00 a.m 

11:30 p.m. 
- 7:00 a.m

11:30 p.m. 
- 7:00 a.m

30 minute individual Zoom 
meetings once a week for each 
student 

Schedule 
will be 
arranged 

Schedule 
will be 
arranged 

Schedule 
will be 
arranged 

Schedule 
will be 
arranged 

Schedule 
will be 
arranged 


