All Lessons on Zoom	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Classes begin/announcements/	7:00 -	7:00 -	7:00 -	7:00 -	7:00 -
take up homework	7:45 a.m.	7:45 a.m.	7:45 a.m.	7:45 a.m.	7:45 a.m.
Quick break from Zoom	7:45 -	7:45 -	7:45 -	7:45 -	7:45 -
	8:00 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	8:00a.m.	8:00 a.m.
Language convention/reading/ writing/listening/ speaking instruction + time for class work & breakouts	8:00 - 10:00 a.m.	8:00 - 10:00 a.m.	8:00 - 10:00 a.m.	8:00 - 10:00 a.m.	8:00 - 10:00 a.m.
Sleep + Work completion	10:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m	10:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.
	- 8:00 p.m	- 8:00 p.m	8:00 p.m	- 8:00 p.m	- 8:00 p.m
Continuation of lessons: The writing process, short story, novel study, media literacy etc. + time for class work & breakouts	8:00 - 10:30 p.m.	8:00 - 10:30 p.m.	8:00 - 10:30 p.m.	8:00 - 10:30 p.m.	8:00 - 10:30 p.m.
Independent work/Project completion	10:30 p.m. - 11:30 p.m.	10:30 p.m. - 11:30 p.m.	10:30 p.m 11:30 p.m.	10:30 p.m. - 11:30 p.m.	10:30 p.m. - 11:30 p.m.
Free time + Work Completion	11:30 p.m.	11:30 p.m.	11:30 p.m	11:30 p.m.	11:30 p.m.
	- 7:00 a.m	- 7:00 a.m	7:00 a.m	- 7:00 a.m	- 7:00 a.m
30 minute individual Zoom	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule	Schedule
meetings once a week for each	will be	will be	will be	will be	will be
student	arranged	arranged	arranged	arranged	arranged